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Stichwort Seite der Datei
2
3
3
2
2
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4

Dickkopf, Heinrich 3
Ding 2

3
3
3
2

Flurnamen 1
3

Gau 2
Gaue 2
Gerhard, Bischof 3
Gericht 2
Gericht, Stadtgericht 4

2
2

Grafschaft 2
2
2
3
2

Karl der Große 1
Königreich Westfalen 4
Königsstuhl 1
Konrad II Bischof 3

2
2

Actum
Adelog, Bischof
Amt Poppenburg
Aringon
Asbost
Baring
Bernard II, Herzog
Billunger
Calenbergischer Landtag
Dannhausen, Burchard
Dannhausen, Heinrich
Dannhausen, Johann Heinrich
Dannhausen, Johann Walter Ferdinand
Dannhausen, Joseph Walter Franz
Dannhausen, Jospeh Edmund
Dannhausen, Vogt
Dannhausen, Walter

Dykhof, Heinrich, Gograf
Elze, Forst
Escherde, Lippold von
Flenithi

Forstinteressentenschaft

Goe
Gograf

Gudingen
Guttingon
Heißel, Hans, Vogt
Hezilo, Bischof

Krähenholz
Kreyenholz
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3
Landtage 2

2
2
3
3
1

Reformation 1543 3
Stadtgericht 4

3
2

Vogt 2
Vogtei 2

3
2
2
1
1

Landgericht in Elze

Lehde, wüst
Ludolf, Graf
Mehle, Forst
Meierhof Elze Dannhausen
Müllingen

Stiftsfehde
Valedungon

Vogtei Elze
Walbeck, Friedrich von
Walbeck, Konrad
Wintzenburg, Landwirt
Wiringen
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